Encadrer un nombre

Encadre les nombres entre deux dizaines qui se suivent :

Dizaine avant

nombre

Dizaine apres

123

235

204

168

298

100

174

241
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Encadre les nombres entre deux centaines qui se suivent :

Centaine avant

nombre

Centaine apres

126

207

333

406

021

638

782

814




